Table 2: How much detergent to use

Amount of water

Container

Gallon measure

Household bucket

Large commercial

bucket

Typical basinin a
3-compartment

sink

Gallons

1 gallon

2 gallons

4 gallons

12 gallons

Liters

4 liters

8 liters

15 liters

45 liters

Amount of Detergent

Thsp

2 rounded Thsp

5 Thsp

10 Tbsp

32 Tbsp

Cups

1/8 cup

1/3 cup

213 cup

2 cups

Ounces

1.25 oz.

2.5 07

502

16 oz.
(1 Ib)

Grams

40 g

80 g

150 g

450 g



